
4月 活動無し 4/11

4/18

4/25

通常練習

通常練習

通常練習

4/9

4/16

4/23

4/30

練習（9名参加）

練習（14名参加）

練習（10名参加）

練習（8名参加）

4/15

4/16

お稽古

お稽古

5月 活動無し

5/9

5/16

5/23

5/30

通常練習

通常練習

通常練習

通常練習

5/7

5/10

5/14

5/21

5/24

5/28

練習（10名参加）

第1回運営委員会出席

練習（6名参加）

練習（8名参加）

体育祭パトロール

練習（10名参加）

5/13

5/14

お稽古

お稽古

サークル

ママバレーボール パパバレーボール 卓球 いけばな
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